	
	
	
	Rozkład jazdy kabiny
	2021
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	lp.
	Miejscowość
wypuszczenia
	Data
 wkładania
	Data Lotu
	Średnia 
odległość
	Kategoria
lotu
	Dynów
	Górki
	Brzozów
	Strzyżów
	Listy Konkursowe

	1
	KRAKÓW POBIEDNIK.
	02-05-2021
	03-05-2021
	140
	A
	17:45
	18:30-18:40
	18:50-19:10
	19:40-20:10
	Oddziałowa

	2
	TRZEBINIA
	08-05-2020
	09-05-2021
	211
	A
	17:45
	18:30-18:40
	18:50-19:10
	19:40-20:10
	Oddziałowa 

	
	
	
	
	233
	A
	17:45
	18:30-18:40
	18:50-19:10
	19:40-20:10
	 Oddziałowa

	3
	BRZEG I
	15-05-2021
	16-05-2021
	325
	A-B
	17:45
	18:30-18:40
	18:50-19:10
	19:40-20:10
	Oddziałowa

	4
	KRÓLÓW I
	22-05-2021
	23-05-2021
	523
	B-C
	10:00
	10:40-10:50
	11:00-11:10
	11:40-12:10
	Oddziałowa

	5
	BRZEG II
	29-05-2021
	30-05-2021
	342
	A-B
	17:45
	18:30-18:40
	18:50-19:10
	19:40-20:10
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Oddziałowa

	6
	KRÓLÓW II
	05-06-2021
	06-06-2021
	523
	B-C
	10:00
	10:40-10:50
	10:50-11:20
	11:40-12:10
	Oddziałowa

	7
	KRÓLÓW  III
	12-06-2021
	13-06-2021
	523
	B-C
	10:00
	10:40-10:50
	10:50-11:20
	11:40-12:10
	Oddziałowa

	8
	BRZEG III
	19-06-2021
	20-06-2021
	342
	A-B
	17:45
	18:30-18:40
	18:50-19:10
	19:40-20:10
	Oddziałowa

	9
	MAGDEBURG I
	26-06-2021
	27-06-2021
	763
	C-M
	17:00 
	17:40-17:50
	18:00-18;10
	18:40-19:00 
	Oddział/Rejon

	10
	BRZEG  IV
	03-07-2021
	04-07-2021
	342
	A-B
	17:45
	18:30-18:40
	18:50-19:10
	19:40-20:10
	Oddziałowa

	11
	MAGDEBURG II
	10-07-2021
	11-08-2021
	763
	C-M
	17:00 
	17:40-17:50
	18:00-18;10
	18:40-19:00 
	Oddział/Rejon

	12
	BRZEG V
	17-07-21    18-07-21       342      A-B    17;45
	18;30-40     19;00-10
	    19;40
	ODDZ

	13
	MAGDEBURG 3
	24-07-21     25-07-21      763      C-M    17;00
	17;40-50      18;00-10
	    19;00
	ODDZ/REJ

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


UWAGA IIII… KOSZOWANIE ODPOWIEDNIO WCZEŚNIEJ ORAZ ZGODNIE Z ZARZĄDZENIEM ZG PZHGP
